
Durham Small Boats Head
Start Order

Division 2 - 11.00
Crew Event Club Crew Name Boating From Time

200 Op 4x- (b1) Durham School Boat Club Bergenstjema Durham School 10:30
201 Op 4+ (b1) Collingwood Coll Jones Collingwood 10:20
202 Op MasCDE 4x- Hexham Rowing Club Heath - D Durham ARC 10:20
203 Op 4x- (b2) Lambton Rowing Club Riley Durham ARC 10:20
204 Op MasFGH 4x- Durham/Talkin Tarn Boyd - G Durham ARC 10:20
205 Op 4+ (b2) Queen Elizabeth HS Ryrie Durham ARC 10:20
206 Op 4+ (b2) Grey College Boat Club Barrett Mcguinness Dunelm 10:20
207 Op MasFGH 4x- Durham Carter - H Durham ARC 10:25
208 W 4x- Durham Davison Durham ARC 10:25
209 W 4+ (b1) St John's Coll (Dur) Effingham Double Landings 10:25
210 Op 4+ (b3) Collingwood Coll Coles Collingwood 10:25
211 Op 4+ (b3) Butler College Boat Club Rutteman Dunelm 10:25
212 Op 4+ (b4) Hatfield Coll Lynch Hatfield 10:25
213 Op 4+ (b4) Hatfield Coll Booth Hatfield 10:30
214 Op 4+ (b4) St John's Coll (Dur) Rix Double Landings 10:30
215 Op 4+ (b4) St Hild & St Bede O'Keefe Hild Bede 10:25
216 Op 4+ (b4) St Aidan's Coll Porter St Leonards 10:20
217 W 4+ (b2) St Cuthbert's Malhomme De La Roch St Cuthberts 10:20
218 W 4+ (b2) South Coll (Dur) Syson Maiden Castle 10:30
219 Op J15 4x+ Durham Pinter Durham ARC 10:25
220 Op J15 4x+ Queen Elizabeth HS Macdonald Durham ARC 10:25
221 Op J15 4x+ St Leonard's Sch Rees St Leonards 10:25
222 W J15 4x+ Lambton Rowing Club Watkins Durham ARC 10:25
223 W J15 4x+ St Leonard's Sch Jackson St Leonards 10:25
224 Op 4+ (b5) Grey College Boat Club Catterick Dunelm 10:30
225 Op 4+ (b5) Durham School Boat Club Graham Durham School 10:30
226 Op 4+ (b5) St Cuthbert's Alexander St Cuthberts 10:25
227 Op 4+ (b5) St Cuthbert's O’donnell St Cuthberts 10:30
228 Op 4+ (b5) St Hild & St Bede Starr Hild Bede 10:30
229 W 4x+ Univ of Sunderland Agnew Durham ARC 10:25
230 W 4+ (b3) Grey College Boat Club Lacy Dunelm 10:35
231 W 4+ (b3) Collingwood Coll Valkanova Collingwood 10:30
232 W 4+ (b4) Hatfield Coll Elsden Hatfield 10:35
233 W 4+ (b4) Queen Elizabeth HS Mushet Durham ARC 10:30
234 W 4+ (b4) St Hild & St Bede Moren-Rosado Hild Bede 10:30
235 Op J14 4x+ Chester le Street/Tyne Arrowsmith Durham ARC 10:30
236 Op J14 4x+ Berwick/Lambton Cowen Durham ARC 10:30
237 Op J14 4x+ Durham School Boat Club Roberts Durham School 10:35
238 Op J14 4x+ Queen Elizabeth HS Searle Durham ARC 10:30
239 Op J14 4x+ Queen Elizabeth HS Nettleton Durham ARC 10:30
240 Op J13 4x+ Lambton Rowing Club Moon Durham ARC 10:30
241 W J13 4x+ Chester le Street Simblet Durham ARC 10:30
242 W J13 4x+ Cambois Rowing Club Shaw Durham ARC 10:30
243 Op 2x (b1) Trevelyan Coll Prew Durham ARC 10:35
244 Op J18 2x (b1) St Leonard's Sch McDonagh St Leonards 10:35
245 Op J18 2x (b1) Hexham Rowing Club Fuller Durham ARC 10:35
246 Op MasBD 2x Univ of York Cawthorn - D Durham ARC 10:35
247 Op MasFGHI 2x Talkin Tarn Pearson - F Durham ARC 10:35
248 Op 2- (b1) AID/TSS Slack St Leonards 10:35
249 Op 2x (b2) Lakeland Rowing Club Page Durham ARC 10:35
250 Op 2x (b2) Lakeland Rowing Club Waterfield Durham ARC 10:35
251 Op 2- (b2) Durham School Boat Club Wilson Durham School 10:35
252 Op J16 2x Cambois Rowing Club Chapple Durham ARC 10:35
253 W J16 2x Chester le Street Allison Durham ARC 10:35
254 Op J15 2x Chester le Street Hutchinson Durham ARC 10:35
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255 Op J15 2x Cambois/Lambton Garfoot Durham ARC 10:35
256 Op J15 2x Lambton Rowing Club Wordsworth Durham ARC 10:35
257 W J14 2x Lambton Rowing Club Stanley Durham ARC 10:35
258 W J14 2x Talkin Tarn Lees Durham ARC 10:40
259 Op 1x (b1) Durham Baird Durham ARC 10:40
260 Op 1x (b2) Chester le Street Allison Durham ARC 10:40
261 Op J18 1x (b2) Durham School Boat Club Johnson Durham School 10:40
262 Op MasCDEFG 1x Tyne Amateur Rowing Club Salisbury - G Durham ARC 10:40
263 Op MasCDEFG 1x Durham Fortis - D Durham ARC 10:40
264 Op MasCDEFG 1x Durham Westwood - C Durham ARC 10:40
265 W 1x Chester le Street Youlton Durham ARC 10:40
266 Op J18 1x (b3) Queen Elizabeth HS Ferrier Durham ARC 10:40
267 W J18 1x (b2) Chester le Street Tute Durham ARC 10:40
268 W J18 1x (b2) Durham School Boat Club Gatland Durham School 10:40
269 W J18 1x (b2) Queen Elizabeth HS Carlsson-Mitchel Durham ARC 10:40
270 W J18 1x (b2) Durham School Boat Club McDonald Durham School 10:40
271 Op J16 1x (b2) Queen Elizabeth HS Cain Durham ARC 10:40
272 Op J16 1x (b2) Durham Wheeler Durham ARC 10:40
273 Op J15 1x Lambton Rowing Club Swingler Durham ARC 10:40
274 W J16 1x (b2) Durham School Boat Club Hooper Durham School 10:40
275 W J15 1x (b2) Hexham Rowing Club Berg Durham ARC 10:40

Page: 2 Oar-Online Generated: Thu Feb 19 15:51:19 GMT 2026


